8 April 2013

MMCC 8 April 2013

Heat 3

(GT12)

Started 20:28 08/04/2013 Finished 20:33 08/04/2013

Pos Car
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Driver

Mark Carter
Stephen Dobson Schumacher
Kevin Appleby
DJ
Peter Rabbich Schumacher

1,3,2,5,4
Car 3 Car 4
9.15 14.62
9.22 10.61
8.94 13.02
8.77 10.12
8.88 12.51
8.75 12.56
8.80 16.74
9.08 12.39
8.67 9.96
10.67 10.12
10.86 13.97
8.76 59.16
8.86 9.96
9.12 13.52
9.11 9.41
8.75 9.88
10.17 11.76
8.75 13.15
8.78 9.47
8.89 10.04
8.85 10.84
8.62 10.12
8.66
8.88
8.65
8.55
8.80
8.47
8.55
8.67
8.61
8.47
8.97
12.17

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model
Xray T3
Mardave
Mardave
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